
CEC-The	Independence	Elite	
Summary	Stats	and	Data	

	
Boys	Division	Round	1	

Avg	Fairways:	8.40		|		Avg	Greens:	8.40		|		Avg	Putts:	32.74	
	

FULL	FIELD	
Avg	Score:	81.30	
Front	9:	40.14	
Back	9:	41.16	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	2	(par	5):	5.66	
No.	15	(par	5):	5.74	
No.	18	(par	4):	4.70	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	1	(par	4):	4.38	
No.	3	(par	4):	4.30	
No.	9	(par	4):	4.32	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.51	
Par	4	Avg:	4.51	
Par	5	Avg:	5.56	

LEADERS	(Top	7	Scores)	
Avg	Score:	73.44	
Front	9:	36.44	
Back	9:	37.00	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	2	(par	5):	5.11	
No.	15	(par	5):	5.11	
No.	18	(par	4):	4.33	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	1	(par	4):	3.78	
No.	3	(par	4):	3.89	
No.	9	(par	4):	4.33	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.28	
Par	4	Avg:	4.07	
Par	5	Avg:	4.92	

	
	

Boys	Division	Round	2	
Avg	Fairways:	8.22|		Avg	Greens:	9.03		|		Avg	Putts:	32.01	

	
FULL	FIELD	

Avg	Score:	80.59	
Front	9:	39.62	
Back	9:	40.97	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	5	(par	4):	4.64	
No.	11	(par	4):	4.66	
No.	12	(par	5):	5.73	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	1	(par	4):	4.29	
No.	3	(par	4):	4.19	
No.	10	(par	4):	4.34	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.45	
Par	4	Avg:	4.46	
Par	5	Avg:	5.54	

LEADERS	(Top	8	Scores)	
Avg	Score:	72.00	
Front	9:	35.50	
Back	9:	36.50	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	5	(par	4):	3.88		
No.	11	(par	4):	4.00	
No.	12	(par	5):	4.88	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	1	(par	4):	3.75	
No.	3	(par	4):	4.00	
No.	10	(par	4):	4.13	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.19	
Par	4	Avg:	3.99	
Par	5	Avg:	4.84	



Girls	Division	Round	1	
Avg	Fairways:	9.93		|		Avg	Greens:	8.64		|		Avg	Putts:	32.00	

	
FULL	FIELD	

Avg	Score:	83.35	
Front	9:	41.47	
Back	9:	41.62	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	1	(par	4):	4.85		
No.	6	(par	5):	5.94	
No.	9	(par	4):	4.91	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	2	(par	5):	5.38	
No.	4	(par	3):	3.44	
No.	16	(par	3):	3.38	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.47	
Par	4	Avg:	4.69	
Par	5	Avg:	5.65	

LEADERS	(Top	8	Scores)	
Avg	Score:	74.45	
Front	9:	37.13	
Back	9:	37.63	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	1	(par	4):	4.25	
No.	6	(par	5):	5.25	
No.	9	(par	4):	4.25	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	2	(par	5):	4.63	
No.	4	(par	3):	3.25	
No.	16	(par	3):	3.13	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.22	
Par	4	Avg:	4.18	
Par	5	Avg:	5.03	

	
	

Girls	Division	Round	2	
Avg	Fairways:	9.49		|		Avg	Greens:	8.78		|		Avg	Putts:	32.14	

	
FULL	FIELD	

Avg	Score:	81.74	
Front	9:	40.29	
Back	9:	41.44	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	2	(par	5):	6.00		
No.13	(par	3):	3.79	
No.	18	(par	4):	4.85	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	1	(par	4):	4.18	
No.	7	(par	4):	4.21	
No.	16	(par	3):	3.15	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.49	
Par	4	Avg:	4.49	
Par	5	Avg:	5.72	

LEADERS	(Top	8	Scores)	
Avg	Score:	73.25	
Front	9:	36.75	
Back	9:	36.50	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	2	(par	5):	5.5	
No.13	(par	3):	3.38	
No.	18	(par	4):	4.25	

	
Easiest	Holes	
No.	1	(par	4):	3.5	
No.	7	(par	4):	4.00	
No.	16	(par	3):	2.88	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.22	
Par	4	Avg:	4.01	
Par	5	Avg:	5.06	

	



BOYS	DIVISION	ROUND	1	SCORES

FirstName LastName Total Front Back 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Bond Heflin 72 36 36 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 4
Jace Edgmon 72 36 36 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5
Cody Johnson 73 36 37 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 3
Jarrod Johnson 73 35 38 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5
Jack Chavarria 73 36 37 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 5
Matthew Spaulding 74 37 37 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 6 4 4 4
Bryce Berlint 74 36 38 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 2 5 5 3 4 5
Christian Rodriguez 75 38 37 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4
Jacob Borow 75 38 37 4 5 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 6 3 4 4
Kale Fontenot 76 37 39 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 2 5 5
Luke Haskew 76 37 39 4 5 3 3 5 5 6 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 5
Kole Krieg 76 36 40 4 6 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 6 4 4 6 3 4 4
Justin Dees 76 37 39 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 6 4 5 4
Bennett Kumbalek 76 41 35 5 5 5 4 4 7 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4
Peyton Woytek 76 39 37 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 5
Jack Looney 76 36 40 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 3 4 5
Chase Baxter 77 38 39 4 7 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 4
Logan Johnson 77 38 39 4 5 3 3 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4
Jordan Anderson 77 37 40 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 7 4 4 5
Andrew Spaulding 78 35 43 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 7 3 5 6 4 4 5
Joe Fontana 78 35 43 3 6 3 2 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 4
Mark Whooley 78 39 39 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 2 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4
Johnny Cooley 78 40 38 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 4
Nathan Griffin 78 37 41 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 7 2 6 7 3 4 4
Carson Hunsucker 78 39 39 4 6 5 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 5
Murphy Allard 78 39 39 3 5 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 4
Locke Stanton 79 39 40 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 4
Jake Angerstein 79 40 39 4 7 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5
Jaden Chavez 79 37 42 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 9 4 4 4 3 5 4
Lucas Wright 79 39 40 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 6
Colin Lietzke 79 41 38 5 5 4 5 5 7 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 6 4 4
Ryan Willis 79 39 40 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 3 5 5 3 4 7
Samuel Bodine 79 39 40 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 7 3 5 4
Jake Sitterle 80 41 39 4 6 4 3 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 5
Denver Schneider 80 38 42 5 6 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5
Jackson Scheen 80 37 43 4 4 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 4
Blake Benson 80 41 39 3 4 4 4 4 5 10 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 3 6
Jack Lawlor 80 39 41 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 6 3 8 4
Dennis Butts 80 38 42 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 7 4 5 6 3 5 5
Alejandro Sanchez 81 42 39 4 5 6 3 5 7 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5
Patrick Erwin 81 41 40 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 5
Canon Clark 82 40 42 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 7 4
Sean Rabbitt 82 43 39 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 3 4 6
Michael Barrera 82 42 40 5 6 3 3 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4
Jonathan Miller 82 41 41 4 6 3 3 4 7 5 5 4 5 6 4 3 6 5 3 5 4
Bo Mansour 82 39 43 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 7 4 6 5
Adam Bodine 82 41 41 4 6 3 3 4 9 5 3 4 7 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 5
Kyle Mahan 83 39 44 4 5 6 3 4 6 4 2 5 6 5 6 5 4 7 3 4 4
Gage Doyle 83 42 41 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 4
Jay Mendell 83 41 42 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 6 5
Arturo Gonzalez	Scott 83 41 42 5 6 4 3 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 4
Derek Hamilton 83 43 40 5 7 4 3 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4
Trey Serna 83 42 41 5 5 4 4 4 7 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 3 5
Patrick Miller 83 41 42 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 3 5 5
Jess Luther 83 42 41 4 7 5 2 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 7 4 4 4
Zane Heusel 84 41 43 4 7 6 3 3 4 5 3 6 6 4 8 3 5 5 3 4 5
Joseph Jones 84 44 40 4 9 4 3 5 7 6 3 3 6 4 5 4 5 6 3 3 4
Ryan Wahne 85 42 43 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 3 5 6
Derek Rangel 85 43 42 5 5 5 4 4 7 6 3 4 4 4 5 2 5 6 4 6 6
Hunter Gonzalez 85 43 42 5 6 4 3 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 6 5 5 5 3 4 4
Ryan Ziegler 85 43 42 4 6 3 4 7 5 6 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 7 6 4 5
Travis Folkes 86 43 43 6 4 4 4 5 7 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 8 3 5 4
Kevin Nixon 86 46 40 6 8 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 7 3 4 4
Ari Saldana 86 45 41 5 5 8 3 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5



Clay Pavlat 87 39 48 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 6 7 4 5 5
Bryce Sutterfield 88 41 47 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 3 5 6 5 6 3 4 9 3 6 5
Giovanni Guerra 88 45 43 4 8 7 2 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 7 3 4 4
JORGE GUTIERREZ 88 43 45 5 7 3 3 5 7 4 4 5 4 5 7 3 6 7 3 6 4
Zoravur Gill 88 41 47 4 6 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 5 6 6 3 4 6
Miguel Martinez 89 43 46 5 6 4 4 5 6 6 3 4 5 5 6 4 6 7 4 4 5
Gabe Post 89 45 44 4 6 6 3 6 6 6 4 4 4 6 7 3 5 5 4 4 6
Chase Pondant 90 42 48 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 6 5 4 5 8 3 6 5
Jacob Hurst 92 43 49 5 7 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 9 5 6 5 5 5 3 4 7
JOSE VAZQUEZ 94 44 50 5 7 4 3 5 7 4 5 4 8 5 6 4 4 7 4 5 7
Jonathan Maese 97 48 49 7 6 6 4 5 6 6 4 4 7 5 9 3 5 7 4 4 5
Hayden Gatlin 102 51 51 5 5 6 3 5 11 6 4 6 8 5 9 4 6 7 3 4 5

81.30 40.14 41.16 4.38 5.66 4.30 3.37 4.55 5.42 4.62 3.53 4.32 4.61 4.53 5.41 3.57 4.55 5.74 3.57 4.50 4.70
par 72 36 36 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4

9.30 4.14 5.16 0.38 0.66 0.30 0.37 0.55 0.42 0.62 0.53 0.32 0.61 0.53 0.41 0.57 0.55 0.74 0.57 0.50 0.70



BOYS	DIVISION	ROUND	2	SCORES

FirstName LastName Total Front Back 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Jacob Borow 65 33 32 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3
Zane Heusel 69 33 36 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 2 4 5
Luke Haskew 72 34 38 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 4
Locke Stanton 73 36 37 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4
Chase Baxter 74 37 37 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4
Jarrod Johnson 74 36 38 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4
Jack Looney 74 37 37 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 4
Matthew Spaulding 75 38 37 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 5
Kole Krieg 76 40 36 5 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 3 4 4
Andrew Spaulding 76 37 39 4 5 5 2 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 5
Travis Folkes 76 37 39 4 6 3 2 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 5
Jonathan Miller 76 39 37 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 4
Cody Johnson 76 38 38 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4
Blake Benson 76 38 38 3 6 4 3 5 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 4 4
Adam Bodine 76 37 39 3 6 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 6 3 3 4 3 5 5
Murphy Allard 76 38 38 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 5
Jay Mendell 77 36 41 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 5
Jace Edgmon 77 40 37 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4
Sean Rabbitt 77 35 42 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 3 5 7 4 4 4
Gabe Post 77 40 37 4 6 5 4 4 6 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5
Carson Hunsucker 77 39 38 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 2 5 4
Gage Doyle 78 40 38 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 6 3 5 3
Jake Angerstein 78 39 39 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 5
Peyton Woytek 78 39 39 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 6 3 4 4
Jordan Anderson 78 40 38 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 4 5 3 4 4
Kevin Nixon 78 43 35 5 5 4 2 4 9 4 5 5 3 5 6 3 3 4 3 4 4
Alejandro Sanchez 79 36 43 4 5 4 2 6 5 3 2 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 4
Michael Barrera 79 40 39 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4
Johnny Cooley 79 35 44 3 4 4 2 5 5 6 2 4 4 4 8 4 4 5 4 4 7
Ryan Willis 79 41 38 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5
JOSE VAZQUEZ 79 38 41 4 6 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 7 3 4 5
Ari Saldana 79 39 40 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 7 4 4 4 4
Dennis Butts 79 39 40 3 6 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5
Ryan Ziegler 79 37 42 3 7 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 6 6 3 6 5 4 4 4
Kale Fontenot 80 39 41 6 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 4
Patrick Miller 80 43 37 6 7 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 3 4 4
Jack Lawlor 80 36 44 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 2 4 3 6 8 3 4 5 3 7 5
Nathan Griffin 80 37 43 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 5
Samuel Bodine 80 38 42 5 7 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 3 4 6
Jack Chavarria 80 38 42 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 6 4
Bryce Sutterfield 81 42 39 5 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 7 3 4 5 3 5 4
Bennett Kumbalek 81 39 42 4 5 4 3 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 6 3 6 3
Christian Rodriguez 81 41 40 4 6 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 8 3 4 4
Jaden Chavez 81 42 39 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 3 3 4
Jake Sitterle 81 38 43 5 5 3 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 7 3 6 6 3 4 3
Derek Hamilton 81 41 40 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 7 3 5 5
Joe Fontana 81 41 40 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 4
Mark Whooley 81 40 41 3 6 4 4 4 7 5 2 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5
Jackson Scheen 81 41 40 4 8 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 4
Bryce Berlint 81 38 43 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 7 4 5 5
Miguel Martinez 82 43 39 5 5 4 4 6 7 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 7 2 5 5
Bond Heflin 82 37 45 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 6 9 3 4 6 3 4 5
Lucas Wright 82 42 40 4 6 4 4 5 5 7 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 7 4 4 4
Joseph Jones 82 40 42 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 7 4
Bo Mansour 82 39 43 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 3 6 6 4 4 4
Kyle Mahan 83 41 42 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 7
Canon Clark 83 41 42 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 8 3 5 4 4 5 4
Jacob Hurst 83 40 43 5 7 6 2 5 5 4 2 4 4 5 6 3 7 6 3 4 5
Patrick Erwin 83 41 42 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 6 3 5 4 3 5 6
Justin Dees 85 40 45 4 7 3 2 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 6 4 9 4 5 4
Logan Johnson 85 40 45 5 4 4 3 4 7 4 4 5 8 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 4
Clay Pavlat 86 41 45 6 4 4 3 5 6 4 3 6 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 5



Trey Serna 86 44 42 5 8 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 3 7 5 5 4 4 4 5 5
Hunter Gonzalez 87 45 42 6 7 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 4
Chase Pondant 88 41 47 4 5 4 5 4 6 6 3 4 5 6 6 3 6 5 5 6 5
Colin Lietzke 89 44 45 5 6 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 4
Denver Schneider 89 42 47 3 7 4 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 4 7 4 4 9 4 6 4
Arturo Gonzalez	Scott 91 46 45 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 4 5 4 5 8 4 5 7 3 4 5
Ryan Wahne 91 44 47 5 7 4 3 5 7 6 3 4 5 7 5 5 5 6 4 4 6
Derek Rangel 93 46 47 5 5 5 5 5 8 5 4 4 6 5 11 4 4 5 3 5 4
Hayden Gatlin 94 43 51 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 5 6 5 8 7 5 6 3 4 7
Jonathan Maese 97 48 49 5 7 6 3 6 6 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 8 6 5 5 8
JORGE GUTIERREZ 99 46 53 4 8 6 3 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 8 4 4 10 5 6 5

80.59 39.62 40.97 4.29 5.62 4.19 3.34 4.64 5.37 4.44 3.36 4.37 4.34 4.66 5.73 3.49 4.55 5.47 3.59 4.60 4.55
par	 72 36 36 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4

8.59 3.62 4.97 0.29 0.62 0.19 0.34 0.64 0.37 0.44 0.36 0.37 0.34 0.66 0.73 0.49 0.55 0.47 0.59 0.60 0.55



GIRLS	DIVISION	ROUND	1	SCORES

FirstName LastName Division Total Front Back 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Avery Zweig Girls	11-14 68 34 34 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 4
Romina Gonzalez Girls	15-18 73 35 38 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5
Kiersten Bryant Girls	15-18 76 35 41 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 6 4 7 3 6 3 3 5 4
Mimi Burton Girls	11-14 76 40 36 6 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4
Lauren Hinkle Girls	15-18 76 37 39 3 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3
Sora Kim Girls	15-18 76 37 39 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5
Emily Ritchie Girls	15-18 76 38 38 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 3 3 5 2 4 5
Hannah Holzmann Girls	15-18 77 41 36 5 6 4 3 4 7 4 3 5 4 5 5 2 4 6 3 3 4
Estelle Beck Girls	15-18 78 40 38 4 7 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4
Kelsey Wylie Girls	15-18 78 37 41 5 5 3 3 3 6 5 3 4 5 7 5 3 4 5 3 4 5
Kelli	Ann Dugan Girls	15-18 79 40 39 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 4
Zayla White Girls	15-18 79 39 40 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 5
Karina Benavides Girls	15-18 81 38 43 5 5 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 5
Hannah Choi Girls	15-18 81 39 42 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 7 4 6 6 3 5 6 4 4 4
Maria	Jose Ramirez Girls	15-18 81 41 40 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 3 4 5
Lillian Beck Girls	15-18 82 42 40 4 5 3 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 3 5 3 5 6 3 5 4
Ashton Begley Girls	15-18 82 41 41 5 6 5 3 3 6 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 2 5 6
Malisone Chant Girls	15-18 82 42 40 5 5 7 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 4 6 2 4 4
Alexa Saldana Girls	11-14 82 43 39 5 6 6 3 5 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 3 6 3 4 6
Karen Alvarez Girls	15-18 84 44 40 6 5 5 4 4 7 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 4 7 3 3 5
Joy Lee Girls	15-18 85 44 41 5 5 5 2 4 7 6 3 7 4 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 5
Sarah Stone Girls	15-18 85 40 45 6 5 5 3 4 6 4 3 4 6 5 5 3 6 6 4 5 5
Mattingly Palmer Girls	15-18 86 46 40 5 6 5 3 5 9 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 6 2 4 4
Jordyn Wray Girls	15-18 86 43 43 5 5 4 3 6 6 6 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 8 4 5 5
Mary	Grace Davidson Girls	15-18 88 45 43 5 6 4 3 4 6 4 4 9 5 4 8 3 5 6 3 5 4
MaKayla Tyrrell Girls	11-14 89 45 44 4 7 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 7 7 3 5 5
LeeAnn Parker Girls	15-18 90 43 47 4 4 4 3 6 6 6 3 7 5 5 7 5 5 6 4 4 6
Elizabeth Townsend Girls	15-18 91 50 41 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 4
Riely Heaslip Girls	15-18 92 45 47 6 7 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 8 5 5 4
Vera Yi Girls	15-18 93 51 42 6 8 6 4 6 8 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 5 5
Savannah Rocca Girls	15-18 94 49 45 8 7 6 4 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 6 5 4 5
Olivia Vargas Girls	15-18 94 40 54 5 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 8 4 11 6
Wynter Flores Girls	15-18 97 45 52 4 7 4 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 5 7 6 8 5
Sydney Lane Girls	15-18 97 50 47 6 5 5 4 6 7 7 5 5 5 6 7 4 6 6 3 5 5

83.35 41.74 41.62 4.85 5.38 4.59 3.44 4.53 5.94 4.59 3.50 4.91 4.71 4.62 5.59 3.56 4.74 5.68 3.38 4.68 4.68
par 72 36 36 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4

11.35 5.74 5.62 0.85 0.38 0.59 0.44 0.53 0.94 0.59 0.50 0.91 0.71 0.62 0.59 0.56 0.74 0.68 0.38 0.68 0.68



GIRLS	DIVISION	ROUND	2	SCORES

FirstName LastName Total Front Back 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Kelsey Wylie 71 37 34 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 4 4
Avery Zweig 72 38 34 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4
Karina Benavides 72 36 36 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 2 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 3
Hannah Holzmann 72 34 38 4 5 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 8 3 4 4
Ashton Begley 73 35 38 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 2 3 6
Riely Heaslip 75 35 40 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 3 4 5
Kiersten Bryant 75 38 37 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 4 4
Mimi Burton 76 41 35 3 8 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4
Karen Alvarez 77 38 39 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5
Hannah Choi 77 39 38 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 4
Sora Kim 78 43 35 3 7 3 4 9 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 5 3 4 3
Mattingly Palmer 78 39 39 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 7 2 5 5 2 5 4
Jordyn Wray 79 38 41 3 6 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 5 3 8 3 5 5 3 5 4
Malisone Chant 79 41 38 4 7 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 2 4 4
Alexa Saldana 80 40 40 6 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 5
Romina Gonzalez 80 40 40 4 6 4 3 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5
Estelle Beck 81 39 42 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 6
Lillian Beck 81 42 39 4 6 6 3 6 6 4 3 4 5 3 7 3 5 4 3 4 5
Emily Ritchie 81 40 41 3 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 5 3 3 4
Kelli	Ann Dugan 82 38 44 4 6 4 3 5 6 4 3 3 4 5 8 3 5 4 4 5 6
Maria	Jose Ramirez 83 40 43 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 3 3 4 5 10 3 4 5 3 4 5
Lauren Hinkle 83 40 43 5 7 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 3 5 5
Vera Yi 84 45 39 7 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 5
MaKayla Tyrrell 86 41 45 4 8 4 2 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 8 3 5 6 3 5 5
Elizabeth Townsend 86 39 47 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 7 5 5 6 4 5 6
Sarah Stone 86 39 47 4 5 4 3 4 7 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 7
Mary	Grace Davidson 86 42 44 4 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 2 4 8
Zayla White 86 43 43 5 6 6 3 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 5 4
LeeAnn Parker 87 45 42 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 4
Joy Lee 88 43 45 4 5 4 5 5 7 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 7 3 6 5
Wynter Flores 91 43 48 5 6 3 3 6 7 5 3 5 5 5 8 3 5 6 4 6 6
Savannah Rocca 95 44 51 5 7 5 4 7 6 3 3 4 4 7 6 6 6 8 4 6 4
Olivia Vargas 96 47 49 5 9 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 9 6 3 4 8 3 5 6
Sydney Lane 103 48 55 5 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 7 7 7 8 3 6 6

81.74 40.29 41.44 4.18 6.00 4.44 3.56 4.68 5.56 4.21 3.44 4.24 4.44 4.71 5.76 3.79 4.65 5.56 3.15 4.53 4.85
72 36 36 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4
9.74 4.29 5.44 0.18 1.00 0.44 0.56 0.68 0.56 0.21 0.44 0.24 0.44 0.71 0.76 0.79 0.65 0.56 0.15 0.53 0.85
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